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S. Name Deptt.
Respon- Contact No. e-mail Id

No. sibilitv

1
Dr. Archana Keerti Principal, Chairperson 0731-4014604 director.ies@ipsacademy.org
Chowdhary IPSA-IES

2 Dr. Manish Sahajwani Head,EEE Prof. UC 9826763019 hod.elec-elex@ipsacademy.org

3 Mr. Rahul Sharma ME Dept. Convener 9926422399 rahulsharma@ipsacademy.org

4 Ms. Chhaya Rekhate CMDept. Head, ICC 7389944098 chhayarekhate@ipsacademy.org

5 Dr. Praveen Patel Head, FT Member 9926498602 hod.firetech@ipsacademy.org

6 Dr. Amit Sharma Head, CE Member 9926424474 hod.civil@ipsacademy.org

7 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Kaushal Head, CM Member 9977039722 hod.chemical@ipsacademy.org

8 Dr. Neeraj Shrivastava Head, CS Member 9406688722 hod.compsc@ipsacademy.org

9 Dr. Amit Chandak Head,ME Member 9826581601 hod.mechanical@ipsacademy.org

10 Prof. Rupesh Dubey Head, EC Member 9893066884 hod.telecom@ipsacademy.org

11 Dr. Manoj Dubey
Head, Member 8770083102 manojdubey@ipsacademy.org
Maths

12 Dr. Rekha Dhoot
Head, Member 9425060346 hod.humanities@ipsacademy.org

Humanities

13 Mr. Ashish Nim CE Member 9770051832 ashishnim@ipsacademy.org

14 Mr. Vijay Baradiya CE Member 7869271106 vijaybaradiya(iV,ipsacademy.org
15 Mr.Diwakar Singh CE Member 9893904002 diwakarsingh(a}ipsacademy.org
16 Mr.Arpit Sethia CE Member 9584524886 arpitsethiyaeqipsacademy.org
17 Mr. Harshitlain CE Member 8103384858 harshitjain(iV,ipsacademy. 0rg
18 Mr. Praveen Dewra CE Member 7389086231 dewarapraveen(ajipscademy.org
19 Dr. Savita Dubey CM Member 9993344735 drsavitadubeyigjipsacademy.org
20 Dr. Ranjana Ahirwar CM Member 9893181640 ranjanaahirwar@ipsacademy.org
21 Dr. Shamal Sen CM Member 9575247581 shamalsensijipsacademy.org
22 Dr. Deepak Sharma CM Member 9685759061 deepaksharma@ipsacademy.org
23 Mr. Nitesh Parmar CM Member 9575518649 niteshparmarCZijipsacademy.org
24 Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh CM Member 7042473989 viveksingheaipsacademy.org
25 Dr. Alka Sharma CM Member 9407204851 alkasharma~ipsacademy.org
26 Mr. litendra Patidar CM Member 9406881345 jitendrapatidareaipsacademy.org
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27 Dr. Nitin Jain EC Member 9926699328 nitinkumarjain@ipsacademy.org

28 Mr.Rajesh Babu Ahirwar EC Member 9993374418 rajeshbabuahirwar@ipsacademy.org

29 Ms. Poonam Lilhare EC Member 9827975663 poonamlilhare@ipsacademy.org

30 Mr.Roopesh Makwana EC Member 9993299601 roopeshmakwana@ipsacademy.org

31 Mr. Kamlesh Gupta EX Member 9893243760 kamleshgupta@ipsacademy.org

32 Mr. Deepesh Bhati EX Member 9770067492 deepeshbhati@ipsacademy.org

33 Mr. Hemant Mehar EX Member 8109619618 hemantmehar@ipsacademy.org

34 Mr. Manoj Gupta EX Member 7566448075 manojgupta@ipsacademy.org

35 Md. Firoz Khan EX Member 9926500697 firojkhan@ipsacademy.org

36 Ms. Priya Pal EX Member 7898292108 priyapal@ipsacademy.org

37 Mr. Sharad Jain CS Member 9926618976 sharadjain@ipsacademy.org

38 Ms. Vandana Dubey CS Member 9424715428 vandanadubey@ipsacademy.org

39 Mr.Yagyapal Yadav CS Member 9425416224 yagyapalyadav@ipsacademy.org

40 Mr. Pratik Jain CS Member 7898793689 pratikjain@ipsacademy.org

41 Ms. Nisha Bhalse CS Member 9926397118 nishabhalse@ipsacademy.org

42 Ms. Barkha Sahu CS Member 9826749429 barkhasahu@ipsacademy.org

43 Ms. Priyanka Vijayvargiya CS Member 9827865058 priyankavijayvargiya@iesacademy.org

44 Mr.Aashish Yadav FI Member 9630482050 aashishyadav@ipsacademy.org

45 Mr.Praveen Badodia FI Member 9424802155 praveenbadodiya@ipsacademy.org

46 Mr. Vijay Kahar FI Member 8109514734 vijaykahar@ipsacademy.org

47 Mr. Yashwant Buke FI Member 9669910329 yashwantbuke@ipsacademy.org

48 Mr. Vineet Banodha FI Member 9893470157 vineetbanodha@ipsacademy.org

49 Mr. Mustkim Khan FI Member 9617005005 mustkimkhan@ipsacademy.org

50 Mr. Sourabh Jain FI Member 9424810013 sourabhj ainft@ipsacademy.org

51 Dr. Sumit Bhatiya FI Member 9826204147 sumitbhatiya@ipsacademy.org

52 Mr. Vijay Sankul FI Member 9893602604 vijaysankul@ipsacademy.org

53 Mr.Rizwan Shaikh ME Member 9977701692 rizwanshaikh@ipsacademy.org

54 Mr. Satish Raghuvanshi ME Member 9009008253 satishraghuvanshi@ipsacademy.org

55 Mr. Ashwini Joshi ME Member 9826953449 ashwinijoshi@ipsacademy.org

56 Mr. Manoj Rout ME Member 9424566203 manajrout@ipsacademy.org

57 Mr. Rupendra Singh ME Member 8982991917 rupendratanwar@ipsacademy.org

58 Mr.Kapil Patodi ME Member 9424835595 kapilpatodi@ipsacademy.org

59 Mr. Rahul Samre ME Member 8602406194 rahulsamre@ipsacademy.org

60 Mr. Rahul Chadhokar ME Member 9039297415 rahulchadhokar@ipsacademy.org
61 Dr. V. G. Sadh GE Member 9993015340 vgsadh@ipsacademy.org
62 Dr. Varsha Sharma GE Member 9826625266 varshasharma@ipsacademy.org
63 Dr. Neetu Shrivas GE Member 8962362728 neetushrivas@ipsacademy.org
64 Dr. Rupali Chaturvedi GE Member 9425960441 rupalichaturwedi@ipsacademy.org
65 Dr. Sanjay Jain GE Member 9179168260 sanj ayjain@ipsacademy.org
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66 Mr. Rajesh Rathore CM Member 9009945423 rajeshrathod 1991@gmail.com

67 Mr.Girish Tamrakar CM Member 7509503667 tgireesh 1OO~gmail.com

68 Mr. Rounak Bharadwa] EC Member 9977334153 rounakbharadwaj@gmail.com

69 Mr.Anil Songare EEE Member 7566326756 anilsongare@ipsacademy.org

70 Mr. Sonu Verma EEE Member 9981393020 sonuvenna@ipsacademy.orK

71 Mr. Sandeep Savley CS Member 9977936374 sandeepsav ley~ipsacademy .org

72 Mr. Sheetal Kadam CS Member 9630186291 sheetalkadam@ipsacademy.org

73 Mr. Shivam Gehlot CS Member 9424806875 shivamgehlot@ipsacademy.org

74 Mr. Satish Mishra FT Member 9229994592 satishgp.mishra@gmail.com

75 Ms. Shraddha Panchal FT Member 8602934107 shraddhasrp9@gmail.com

76 Mr. Suraj Kalsekar ME Member 9584393389 surajka194@gmail.com

77 Mr. Sanjeev Dwivedi ME Member 7354023696 sanjudwvd@}gmail.com

78 Mr. Paritesh Nim ME Member 7415150478 pariteshnirn@ipsacademy.org

79 Mr. Rajesh Awasya CM Member 8085456052 raieshawasya~i psacademy .org

Staff Representatives

Parent Representatives

S. Name Deptt.
Respon- Contact No. e-mail Id

No. sibilitv
80 Mr.Devendra Rusiya CE Member 9926315273 -
81 Mr.M.N.Tripathi CE Member 9752721561 -
82 Mr. Indresh Kaurav CE Member 9406677079 -
83 Mr.Gajanand Jondhalkar CE Member 9165337226 -
84 Mr.Ganga Prasad Meena CE Member 6263836157 -
85 Mr. Sushil Mehto CE Member 8349037484 -
86 Mr. N.K. Lilhare CE Member 9425892449 -
87 Mr.Ragghuveer Chouhan CE Member 9926761966 -
88 Mr. Chhogilal Pawar CE Member 8435752081 -
89 Mr. Narendra Singh Yadav CE Member 7038694429 -
90 Anil Kumar Sharma CSE Member 7999675767 shannateenu2105@}gmail.com
91 Akhilesh Nahar CSE Member 9329114111 veetragnahr@}gmail.com
92 Nilesh Kanthed CSE Member 9826032336 tanishqj292003@}gmail.com
93 Sarvesh Shankhwar CSE Member 7415405605 shashiramansr@gmail.com
94 Ramesh Singh Rathour CSE Member 9981000408 kishansinghrathour2002@gmail.com
95 Ram Sebak Patra CSE Member 6294322280 0808cs20 1013.ies@ipsacademy.org
96 Syed Isar Ali CSE Member 9827272011 laibaali2592003@gmail.com
97 Vinod Shukla CSE Member 9516987752 priyeshshukla 1613@gmail.com
98 Anil Jog CSE Member 9425067379 aniljogl974@gmail.com
99 Mr. Jaysingh Patel CI Member 9981238011 -
100 Mr.Qutbuddin Bohra CI Member 7489568353 -
101 Mr.Akhilesh Sharma CI Member 9343750119 -
102 Mr.Manish Sharma CI Member 6264558790 -
103 Mr.Raja Ram Tirole CI Member 8236017585 ajarampateI53~~ail.com
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104
Mr.Mahesh Kumar CI Member 9131596081 maheshkumarbuwade@gmail.com
Buwade

105 Mr. Narendra Ghanshani CI Member 9329229202 -
106 Mr.Harisingh Yadav CI Member 9009357420 -
107 Mr.Gulab Dandhare CI Member 8966988674 -
108 Mr. Mahesh Laad DS Member 9826158357 -

109
Mr. Amarjeet Singh DS Member 7389910434 -
Grover

110
Mr. Krishna Kumar DS Member 8109711091 -
Agrawal

III Mr. Jeevan Yadav DS Member 7999218444 -
112 Mr. Anand Kumar Jain DS Member 9425059182 me.anandjain@gmail.com

113 Mr. Devdas Patidar DS Member 9753533125 devpatidar 1406@gmail.com

114 Mr. Manoj Malviya lOT Member 6262909192 -
115 Mr. Anil Jain lOT Member 9691264835 -
116 Mr. Dinesh Jain lOT Member 9981093022 -

117
Dr. Devendra Kumar ECE Member 9303494416 -
Shulka

118 Mr. Tukaram Tiwari ECE Member 9754534711 -

119
Mr. Ramesh Kumar ECE Member 9806978586 -
Dwivedi

120 Mr. Shivaji Rao Digar ECE Member 8617665277 -
121 Mr. Hari Gathe ECE Member 9977006248 -
122 Ms. Preeti Parashar ECE Member 9399140781 -
123 Mr. Vishal Singh Meena FT Member 9425925520 nsm04986@gmail.com
124 Mr. Amit Sher FT Member 9034076822 chiragattack20 11@gmail.com
125 Mr. Bijay Kumar - FT Member 9934246116 bijaykumayiocl@gmail.com

126
Mr. Devendra FT Member 7247418982 -
Raghuwanshi

127 Mr.Kanhaiya Singh FT Member 9406741041 -
128 Mr.Devidas Mahajan FT Member 8109085452 -
129 Mr. Anand Dambale FT Member 9869045381 -
130

Mr. Munna k. EEE Member 7000609395
Vishavkarma

-
131 Mr. Arun Sharma EEE Member 7999601991 -
132 Mr. Jagnarayan Sahu EEE Member 9752767773 -
133 Mr. Subhash Pal EEE Member 9752417049 -
134 Mr. Jaiprakash N. Shukla EEE Member 9545707280 -
135 Mr. Vishwajeet Baviskar EEE Member 9827503146 -
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Security

136 Mr. H. S. Rana
Officer, Member 9826024920 hsrana@gmail.com
IPS

Academy

IPS Security Representative

Management Representative

S. Name Deptt.
Respon- Contact No. e-mail Id

No. sibility

137 Dr. A. G. Kothari EEE Member 8889033363 ag_kothari@rediffmail.com

Girls' Hostel Representative

S. Name Deptt.
Respon- Contact No. e-mail Id

No. sibility
Girls'

138 Ms. Sharmila Pal Hostel Member 9926863161 -
Warden

Print/ Electronics Media Representative

S. Name Deptt.
Respon- Contact No. e-mail Id

No. sibility

139 Mr.Niranjan Verma Media Member 9425057478 -

University Representative

S. Name
Respon-

No.
Deptt. sibility

Contact No. e-mail Id

140 Dean Student Affairs
RGPV Member 0755-2678855 dsw@rgtu.net
Bhopal

Local Administration Representatives

S. Name
Respon-

Deptt. Contact No. e-mail Id
No. sibility

141
TI, Rajendra Nagar, Police Govt of Member 0731-2321835Station, Indore MP -

142 SDM, Indore Govt of Member 0731-2449119
MP -



Student Representatives-~...
S. Name of Student/ Enroll. Deptt. Respon- Contact No. e-mail Id
No. No.1Year sibility

143 Aman Rusiya CE Member 6260352986 rusiyama 7@gmail.com
0808CE 191003

144 Piyush Tripathi CE Member 9752721561 0808ce203D07. ies@ipsacademy.org
0808CE203D07

145 Shivanshi Kaurav CE Member 9406677079 0808ce 191041.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808CE191041

146 lyoti londhalkar
CE Member 9165337226 0808ce 191020.ies@ipsacademy.org

0808CE191020

147
Ashutosh Meena

CE Member 9301570291 ashutoshmeena81872@gmail.com
0808CE20 1009

148 Kumkum Mehto
CE Member 9752082255 dk.vermal2@rediffmail.eom

0808CE20 1030

149 Priyanka Lilhare CE Member 8839437921 yashl ilhare25@gmail.eom
0808CE20 1042

150 Vikas Rathi CE Member 6264132838 vikasehouhan0274054@gmail.eom
0808CE201058

15] Bhaiyalal Pawar CE Member 626524054] sp5162254@gmail.eom
0808CE211010

152 Yashu Yadav CE Member 7078505726 yashuyadavl93@gmail.eom
0808CE211041

153
Teenu Sharma

CSE Member 8815917932 0808CesI91187.ies@ipsaeademy.org
0808CS191187

154
Veetrag Nahar

CSE Member 6260898334 0808es 191196.ies@ipsaedemy.org
0808CS191196

155
Tanishq Kanthed CSE Member 6261314144 tanishqj292003@gmail.eom
0808CS211187

156
Shashi Raman CSE Member 9755115400 0808es 191171.ies@ipsaeademy.org
0808CS191171

157
Kishan Singh Rathour CSE Member 8770082451 kishansinghrathour2002@gmail.eom
0808CS20 1101

158 Abir CSE Member 8637568166 0808cs20 1013.ies@ipsaeademy.org
0808CS20 1013

159
LaibaAli CSE Member 9826465995 laibaali2592003@gmail.eom
0808CS211094

160
Priyesh Shukla CSE Member 7587934140 priyeshshuklal613@gmail.eom
0808CS20 1147

161
Arney Jog CSE Member 9425067397 jogamey03@gmail.com
0808CS211021

162
Anurag patel CI Member 9926520758 anuragpateI290502@gmail.eom
0808CI191025

163
Mohammed Bohra CI Member 6268006257 mohammedbohra204@gmail.eom
0808CI191075



S. Name of Student/ Enroll.
Deptt.
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164 Vamit Sharma
CI Member 7389835529 sharmavamit29. vs@gmail.com0808CIl91142

165 Animesh Sharma
CI Member 8120545888 animeshsharma2649@gmail.com0808CI20 1022

166 Nirmal Tirole
CI Member 9399275103 triolenirmall11@gmail.com0808CI20 1107

167 Priyanshu Buwade
CI Member 7000277960 0808ci20 1123.ies@ipsacademy.org0808CI201123

168
Bhavesh Ghanshani

CI Member 8770787240 0808ci211040.ies@ipsacademy.org0808CI21 1040

169 Kanhaiya yadav
CI Member 8349220516 krishnyadav463@gmail.com0808C1211077

170 Vaishali Dandhare
CI Member 8827541742 teena081204@gmail.com0808CI21 1174

171
Manvi Laad

DS Member 9111079357 manvilaad08@gmail.com0808DS211070

172 Sidak Grover
DS Member 9685115479 grover.sidak6@gmail.com0808DS211105

173 Deepali Agrawal
DS Member 9425811091 deepaliagrawal14200 I@gmail.com0808DS21 1035

174 Abhishek Yadav
DS Member 992657521 yadavabhishek9 503@gmail.com0808DS211007

175 Priyansh Jain
DS Member 9770423319 me.priyanshjain@gmail.com0808DS20 1041

176 Sheetal Patidar
DS Member 7509803282 sheetalpatidar41 @gmail.com0808DS20 1054

177 Ritik Malviya
lOT Member 7987118111 ritikmalviya40@gmail.com080810211036

178 Kriti Jain
lOT Member 7974853041 kritijain0805@gmail.com080810211019

179 Om Aditya Jain
lOT Member 9754854756 0808io20 I033.ies@ipsacademy.org080810201033

180 Arjit Shukla
ECE Member 8770800249 0808ec 191007.ies@ipsacademy.org0808EC 191007

181 Vaishali Tiwari
ECE Member 8827061386 0808ec 191041.ies@ipsacademy.org0808EC191041

182 Abhay Raj Dwivedi
ECE Member 8602908568 0808ec20 1003.ies@ipsacademy.org0808EC20 1003

183 Nisha Digar
ECE Member 9993065277 0808ec20 1017.ies@ipsacademy.org0808EC20 1017

184 Vijay Gath
ECE Member 7909782674 0808ec211015.ies@ipsacademy.org0808EC211015

185 Astha Parashar
ECE Member 6261643667 0808ec211001.ies@ipsacademy.org0808EC21 1001



S. Name of Student/ Enroll.
Deptt.

Respon-
Contact No. e-mail Id

No. No./Year sibility

186 Anuj Meena
FT Member 7389690911 anujmeenaO1@gmail.com

0808FT211015

187
Nandish Sher

FT Member 9306763603 sher.monika@gmail.com0808FT211054

188 Chiranjiv Anand
FT Member 9939948094 chiranj ivanandO10@gmail.com0808FT20 1024

189 Shivom Raghuwanshi
FT Member 9111641025 shibburaghuwanshi 126@gmail.com

0808FT20 1084

190 Abhay Singh FT Member 9584876519 kssaabhaysingh@gmail.com
0808FT 191006

191 Nayan Mahajan
FT Member 6267845404 devidasmahajan243@gmai1.com

0808FT 191092

192
Sunil Dambale

FT Member 9869834108 sunildambale5@gmail.com
0808FT203DO1

193 Ajit Kumar Vishavkarma
EEE Member 7898855028 0808ex211 00 l.ies@ipsacademy.org

0808EX211001

194
Ashi Sharma

EEE Member 7611111451 0808ex211005.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808EX211005

195
Vinay Sahu

EEE Member 9309527631 0808ex20 10 16.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808EX201016

196 Priyanshi Pal
EEE Member 8770409967 0808ex20 1011.ies@ipsacademy.org

0808EX20 1011

197 Sajal Shukla EEE Member 9981658872 0808ex191021.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808EX191021

198 Atharva Baviskar EEE Member 9399351989 0808ex 191006.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808EX191006


